
Clarkston, WA
Lewiston, ID

Augusta, GA

Mendon, MI

Wilkes-Barre, PA

Hagerstown, IN

Dallas, TX

Cypress Bend, AR

Corporate and Administrative Offices

Pulp and Paperboard Manufacturing

WEST: Steve Dreiling 
Steve.Dreiling@clearwaterpaper.com
(909) 240-9380

Manchester Industries Custom Sheeting

MIDWEST: Bill Mahoney 
William.Mahoney@clearwaterpaper.com
(913) 207-6101

GREAT LAKES: Tony Otto
Tony.Otto@clearwaterpaper.com
(269) 858-8980

NORTHEAST & EASTERN CANADA: James Fennell 
James.Fennell@clearwaterpaper.com
(614) 620-5141

SOUTH: Jennifer Weitzman 
Jennifer.Weitzman@clearwaterpaper.com
(901) 830-7255 

Spokane, WA
Headquarters

FOLDING CARTON:

Amy Redden (Director of Sales Foodservice)
Amy.Redden@clearwaterpaper.com
(208) 791-4969

Alan Werner (Sr. Sales Manager Foodservice)
Alan.Werner@clearwaterpaper.com
(513) 407-1009

FOODSERVICE:
Brett Wade  
Brett.Wade@clearwaterpaper.com
(901) 494-0418

INTERNATIONAL SALES:

INSIDE SALES:
Mike Oda
Michael.Oda@clearwaterpaper.com
(707) 392-9470

NORTHWEST & WESTERN CANADA: Sarah Fagan 
Sarah.Fagan@clearwaterpaper.com
(901) 570-9021

PULP SALES:
Dale Bartlett
dale.bartlett@clearwaterpaper.com
(509) 344-6463


